1.9 Ano 1MA
N.2 Turma N.2 Processo
1 13453
2 13448
3 B372
4 13449
5 13456
6 13455
7 8599
8 13452
9 13461
10 13458
11 13462
12 13466
13 13463
14 13459
15 13460
16 13465
17 13467
18 13469
19 13634
20 2601
21 13470
22 13652
23 13472

MINISTERID DA (DUCAGAD
E CIENCIA

g GOVERNO DE
A PORTUGAL

Agrupamentq de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Toires Novas
Centro Escolar de Meia Via, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 19 Ciclo

Nome PORT MAT EM

Afonso Gongalves Leite

Ana Carolina da Silva Antunes
Beatriz Conde Ferreira

Eva da Costa Lopes

Francisco Manuel Lopes Fanha
Francisco dos Santos Reis
Gongalo Afonso Barata

loana Filipa da Silva Gra¢a
Kayla Leigh Brown Serrano Rosa
Lara Neves Leria

Leonor Sofia Leria Rodrigues
Leanaor da Rocha Conceigdo
Maria Inés dos Reis Henriques

Maria Margarida Vieira Menino Rodrigues da
Cruz

Mariana de Oliveira Castelo
Matilde Bdrtolo Dias Lopes
Micael Jodo Brites Aytekin

Nuno Filipe Figueiredo de Queiroz
Pedro Henrique de Souza Costa
Rodrigo Miguel Rodrigues Amado
Rogéria Paulo Neves Formigo
Sala Ye

Tomis da Graga Coelho

Total Alunas: 23 23 23 23

EAFM OF COMP

23 23

29/08/2016

23

AE



1.9 Ano 1RB
N.2 Turma N.2 Processo
1 8617
2 8618
3 8052
4 8619
S 8620
6 13343
7 13476
8 13502
9 13302
10 13504
11 13478
12 13505
13 13508
14 B621
15 13579
16 8622
17 8623
18 13486
19 13359
20 8624
21 8625
22 13514
23 13512
24 B470
25 B626
26 8627

MINISTERIO D EDUCACAD
E QENCLA

@ GOVERNO DE
/ PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Centro Escolar de Riachos, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo

Nome PORT MAT
Bruna Fonseca da Silva
David Jorgue das Santos Amado Serra
Gabriel Dinis Pereira Chora Margues
Gabriel Marques Fiatho
Inés Custédio Domingues
Iris Goncgalves da Silva
Isaque Fernandes Patricio
Joana Tedfilo da Cruz
Joel Carvalho Salinas
Julia Jorge Neves
Laura da Silva Rodrigues
Leonor Margues Moraira
Leonor Sofia Patricio Martins
Liara Caetano Simdes
Luna Triguinho Serra
Mafalda Ayres Mota Gongalves
Maria Carvatho Parreira
Maria Correia Delgado Marques
Maria Mendes Valente
Matide Lopes Rito
Miguel Filipe Cepo Carvalho
Rodrigo José Tomé Ferreira
Tiago Andrei Someasan
Tomis Gameiro Fifipe
Tomids José Real Costa

Vdnia Cristina Constantino Pereira

Total Alunos: 26 26 26 26

EM

EAFM

26

25/08/2016

OF COMP

26

26

AE



e

GOVERNO DE
PORTUGAL

MINISTERIO DA EDUCACAD
ECIENCIA

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas

1.2 Ano 1/2LA
N.2
N.2 Processo Nome
Turma
1 7974 Ana Marta Balaeiro Pinto

2 7921 Ariana Lopes Serra

3 7924 Brunio Marques Cordeiro

a 8382 Diogo André Mineiro
Narciso

5 7919 Eliana Ribeiro Marques

6 7920 Guilherme Prudéncio
Violante

7 8604 Leonardo Domingos
Rodrigues

8 7914 Miguel Angelo Silva Cunha

9 8089 Moisés Samuel Vieira
Oliveira

10 7928 Rafael Alexandre Marques
Henriques

11 7925 Salvador Ferreira Lopes

12 4619 Maria Inés Noivo da Cruz

Total Alunos: 12

PORT MAT EM EAFM

12

12

12

12

OF
COMP

12

AE

12

Escola Basica de Liteiras, Torres Novas
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1.9 Ano 1SA

N.2 Turma
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24

25
26
27

N.2 Processo
8628
8632
8633
8634
8635
8901
8636
8056
8637
8639
B638
BG40
8641
8037
8642
8064
8071
8643
8644
8034
8645
8646
8062

8536

8036
8647
8648

MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAD
EOENCIA

@ GOVERNO DE
£ PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Baslca de Santa Maria, Torres Novas

Ensino Basico 19 Ciclo

Nome PORT MAT
Ary Delgado Agostinho
Beatriz Crespo Lopes Borralho
Beatriz Maria Fazenda dos Santos
Bruna Filipa Gongalves Fonseca
Daniela Figueiredo Nobre
Duarte Barreiros Faria
Duarte Miguel Serras Rodrigues de Matos
Enzo Silva Tunusci
Guilhermea Caramez Barbadinho
Henrique Paiva Calado
Henrique da Sitva Galhardo
lara Correia Pereira
Leonor Gameiro Gomes
Leonor Lopes Gomes
Madalena Alves Rodrigues
Madalena Carvalho Martins
Maria Gaspar Pinto
Maria Inés Oliveira Lourengo
Maria Mel Diogo Trinc3o
Matilde Peraira Luis
Miguel Maria Sequeira Martins
Rafael Lourenga Silva
Raquel Sofia Basso Nico

Salvador Santa Maria Cordeiro de Menezes da
Costa Valente

Tomds Ferreira Rodrigues
Tomas Lourengo Gomes Cunha

Tomas Morais Lopes

Total Alunos: 27 27 27 27

£M EAFM  OF COMP

27

29/08/2016

27

27

AE



1.9 Ano 1SB

N.2 Turma
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17

18
15
20
21
22

N.2 Processo

8649
8650
8063
8196
8651
8485
8652
B6S3
B654
BOS8
8059
8065
8655
8052
8595
8656

B657

8658
8659
8660
8661
8662

MINISTERIO D EDUCAL LD
E CIENCEA

@ GOVERNO DE
A PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Basica de Santa Maria, Torres Novas

Enstno Basico 12 Ciclo

Nome PORT MAT

Afonso Dinis Castanheira Pereira
Afonso Silva Ferreira

Benedita Miguel Nobre

Carlota Domingues Vicente
Carolina Pinto Teixeira da Costa
Daniel José Martins

Diogo da Silva Reis

Gabriel Ferreira da Silva

Leonor Pinto Teixeira da Costa
Leonor Sofia Gongalves Trindade
Margarida Costa Nunes

Maria Ferreira Gameiro

Maria Madalena Matias Barroso
Martim Cravelro Marques
Martim Freitas Costa

Miguel Vieira da Silva

Padro Mascarenhas Neves Rodrigues Ferreira

Pedro Miguel Monteiro Quintas
Rita Vieira de Sousa

Simdo Alexandre Rodrigues Piedade
Tatiana Sofia Alves Nogal

Xavier Fernandes da Silva

Total Alunos: 22 22 22 22

EM EAFM  OF COMP

22

29/08/2016

22

22

AE



1.2 Ano 1/2SC

N.2 Turma
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N.2 Processo

8663
8664
8665
8666
8053
8667
8195
8371
8668
8288
8048
8669
8670
8282
8671
8040
8274
8672
8673
8066
8674
8675
8055
8060
8676
8677

@ GOVERNO DE
A PORTUGAL

MINISTERIO DA EDUCACRD
EQENCEA

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas
Escola Basica de Santa Maria, Torres Novas

Nome

Afonso Rafael Santos Joaquim
Ana Maria Gomes Simdes
Augusto Morais de Oliveira
Beatriz Mauricio Pereira

Beatriz Neves Nunes

Bianca Martins Anjos

Bruna Domingues Pina de Moura
Carlos Daniel Aratjo Cavaca
Duarte Farla Fontes

Gabriel Martins Gongalves
Guilherme Candrio Pereira
Guilherme Vargas Carvalho Arcos Reis
José Paulino Campos Lobo

Jodo Maria de Sousa Fernandes
Laura Mendonga de Sousa
Lorena Fernandes Pereira

Luana Amaral Faria

Lucas Nunes de 53 Vasques
Maria Constanca Rito Lopes
Matilde Simes Lopes

Redrigo Henrique Pereira dos Reis
Rodrigo Martim Sénica Leandro
Salvador Jodo Pereira Sousa

Sara isabel Manue! Alcobia
Tatiana Slivciuc

Tiago Nuno da Rocha e Cunha Faria

Total Alunos: 26

Ensino Basico 1° Ciclo

PORT MAT EM EAFM

26 26 26 26

29/08/2016

OF
COmMP

256
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1.9 Ano 1/2RA
N.2 Turma N.2 Processo
1 8605
2 B471
3 13533
4 13474
5 13477
6 13479
7 13481
8 13483
9 13487
10 13495
11 13497
12 13501
13 13482
14 8616
15 8606
16 8607
17 8608
18 8609
19 8611
20 8612
21 8613
22 8614
23 8615
24 13344
25 13500
26 8610
27 8708

MINSSTERIO DA EDUCACAD
E CIENCIA

@ GOVERNO DE
% PORTUGAL

Agrupamento de Escolas Artur Gongalves, Torres Novas

Centro Escolar de Riachos, Torres Novas

Ensing Basico 1° Ciclo

Nome PORT MAT
Afonso Pereira Silva
Alexandre Justino Inverno Costa
Ana Miguel Guedes Ferreira
Daniela Coelho Lopes
Lara Rapaso de Matos
Leandro Filipe dos Rels Vieira
Madalena Alfaro Jorge
Margarida Isidro Peretra Trifies
Matilde Carvalho Idea
Clara Saldanha Pereira
Diogo Miguel Rodrigues Godinho
Gabriela Pereira Brites
Madalena dos Santos Gaspar
Rodrigo Martins Monteiro
Bruna Correia Afonso
Dinis Nunes Ribeiro
Francisco Luis Falcdo
Gabriela Barroso Cordeiro
Jodo Martins Louro Ferreira
Matilde Maria Ribeiro Gongalves
Miriam Mendes Ribeiro
Petra Carritho Mota
Rafaela Helena Pop
Maria Clara Tavares Rodrigues
Francisco Moreno Garcia
lodo Afonso Caetano Taxa Duarte Luz

Lucas Abreu Simdes

Total Alunos: 27 27 27 27

EM

EAFM OF COMP

27 27

30-08-2016

27

AE



